Race Date
September 16, 2022

Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5) 6405

2 1 6219

3 2 6152
4 3 619

5 4 6183

6 5 6159

7 6 6192

8 7 6228

9 8 6177
10 9 6164
11 10 6221
12 11 6193
13 12 6227
14 13 6224
15 14 6210
16 15 6180
17 16 6153
18 17 6176
19 18 6178
20 19 6213
21 20 6226
22 21 6194
23 22 6165
24 23 6223
25 24 6188
26 25 6206
27 26 6199
28 27 6208
29 (>7) 6222
30 28 6172
31 29 6163
32 (>7) 6220
33 30 6190
34 31 6201
35 32 6167
36 33 6212
37 34 6200
38 35 6162
39 (>7) 6154
40 36 6198
41 (>7) 6156
42 37 6169
43 38 6216
44 (>7) 6151
45 39 6181

Jaime Marcos
Christopher Collet
Dustin Hatfield
Cortland Ross
Baptiste Tardiveau
Andrew Pilat
Wyatt Mcintyre

Morgan Shirley-Fairbairn

Mathis Chavand
Adam Swanson
Jacob Green
Noah Mcintyre
Sam Schmitz
Connor Lancial
Caleb Schumaker
Zack Loomis
Richie Jacobo
Yusuf Baig
Charlie Kistner
Spencer Hielkema
Clay Pehl

Matt Moler

Josh Whitaker
Jack Kinzer
Ryan Jones
Brady Griebel
Nate Harbert
Payton Marrs
Nick Henry
Briar Nevills
Mason Stoeger
Michael Goodenbour
Gabe Martinez
Elijah Naumann
Balin Doud
Tyler Guthrie
Kal Lewis

Noah Schalliol
Jonathan Kang
Brayden Burnett
Trevor Murphy
Ben Huey

Zach Walters
Aidan Gonzalez
Jeff Luka

Redbird Invite
Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team
Unattached
Wartburg
Eastern lllinois
lllinois-Springfield
lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
lllinois-Springfield
Wartburg
lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
Wartburg
lllinois-Springfield
Wartburg
Wartburg
Northern lowa
Illinois State
Eastern lllinois
lllinois State
lllinois State
SIU Edwardsville
Wartburg
lllinois-Springfield
Eastern lllinois
Wartburg
lllinois-Springfield
Northern lowa
lowa (B)
Northern lowa
Wartburg
Heartland CC
Eastern lllinois
Wartburg
lllinois-Springfield
lowa (B)
Heartland CC
SIU Edwardsville
lowa (B)

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
lowa (B)

Eastern lllinois
Heartland CC
SIU Edwardsville
Eastern lllinois
lllinois State

Grade
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR

3K
9:02
9:03
9:02
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:18
9:10
9:32
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:26
9:19
9:21
9:19
9:32
9:31
9:18
9:33
9:32
9:26
9:42
9:20
9:33
9:44
9:32
9:33
9:32
9:42
9:45
9:37
9:39
9:39
9:44
9:42
9:29
9:44
9:45
9:56
9:41

5K
15:07
15:07
15:07
15:28
15:28
15:28
15:28
15:32
15:33
15:32
15:45
15:28
16:00
15:45
15:46
15:46
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:53
16:00
15:52
16:01
16:09
16:08
16:04
16:20
16:06
16:10
16:22
16:15
16:06
16:17
16:20
16:23
16:18
16:16
16:21
16:26
16:22
16:17
16:26
16:43
16:48
16:44

7K
21:10
21:14
21:13
21:37
21:46
21:47
21:48
22:03
22:08
22:03
22:07
22:04
22:19
22:14
22:20
22:24
22:23
22:33
22:34
22:33
22:39
22:31
22:43
22:53
22:54
22:50
22:51
22:59
22:59
23:.01
23.01
22:50
23:.01
23:00
23:08
23:03
23:05
23:13
23:17
23:11
23:24
23:27
23:39
23:35
23:43

Finish

Time Pace
24:04.2 3:.01/K
24:.04.4 3:.01/K
24:09.5 3:.01/K
24:42.1  3:05/K
24:47.1 3:06/K
24:51.2 3:06/K
24:56.6  3:07/K
25:01.6  3:08/K
25:06.2 3:08/K
25:06.4 3:08/K
25:09.9 3:09/K
25:10.7 3:09/K
25:20.6  3:10/K
25:225 3:10/K
25:30.8 3:11/K
25:31.7 3:11/K
25:35.3 3:12/K
25:41.6 3:13/K
25:43.7 3:13/K
25:46.2 3:13/K
25:48.2  3:14/K
25:53.2 3:14/K
25:55.5 3:14/K
25:58.6  3:15/K
25:59.2  3:15/K
26:01.8 3:15/K
26:02.8 3:15/K
26:07.2 3:16/K
26:07.7 3:16/K
26:08.8 3:16/K
26:09.4 3:16/K
26:11.1 3:16/K
26:12.1 3:17/K
26:15.4 3:17/K
26:17.5 3:17/K
26:18.1 3:17/K
26:22.7 3:18/K
26:25.7 3:18/K
26:28.6  3:19/K
26:33.0 3:19/K
26:41.4  3:20/K
26:49.6 3:21/K
26:52.6  3:22/K
27:00.1 3:23/K
27:01.7 3:23/K

09/16/2022 06:26:09



Redbird Invite
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 16, 2022

Men
Men's 8K
-------- Splits --------  Finish
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 3K 5K 7K Time Pace
46 (>7) 6157 Sam Nowak Eastern lllinois SO 9143 16:40 23:40 27:04.7 3:23/K
47 40 6173 Noah Penry Heartland CC SO 953 16:52 23:54 27:05.1 3:23/K
48 41 6214 Blake Panagos SIU Edwardsville SO 957 16:52 23:50 27:06.5 3:23/K
49 42 6166 Nathan DeMarb Heartland CC FR 9:45 16:37 23:49 27:08.5 3:24/K
50 43 6218 Cameron Woodard SIU Edwardsville JR 9142 16:34 23:38 27:08.7 3:24/K
51 44 6197 Noah Tegeler lllinois-Springfield SO 952 16:43 23:46 27:08.9 3:24/K
52 45 6171 Sebastian Meyer Heartland CC SO 9148 16:39 23:45 27:09.5 3:24/K
53 (>7) 6155 Isai Morales Eastern lllinois SO 9:33 16:37 2352 27:183 3:25/K
54 46 6211 Jackson Edwards SIU Edwardsville SO 953 16:57 24:00 27:19.1 3:25/K
55 (>7) 6225 Dalton Martin Wartburg SR 9:36 16:50 23:58 27:22.6 3:25/K
56 47 6170 Brock Loftus Heartland CC FR 9:43 16:40 23:57 27:28.2 3:26/K
57 48 6207 Drake Hanson Northern lowa SO 958 17:00 24:10 27:28.2 3:26/K
58 (>7) 6149 Ethan Black Eastern lllinois SO 956 16:55 24:08 27:31.2 3:26/K
59 49 6203 Jayden Dickson Northern lowa FR 959 17:.02 24:13 27:32.0 3:26/K
60 50 6204 Kon Dut Northern lowa FR 9:54 16:48 24:05 27:36.6 3:27/K
61 (>7) 6150 TJ Garland Eastern lllinois FR 9:19 16:30 24:07 27:40.8 3:28/K
62 (>7) 6174 Hunter Roedell Heartland CC SO 957 16563 24:.07 27:44.1  3:28/K
63 51 6205 Micaiah Ellis Northern lowa FR 959 17:19 2452 28:04.2 3:31/K
64 52 6202 Eli Ward lowa (B) SO 954 17:09 24:39 28:12.0 3:31/K
65 (<5) 6404 Kavin Prashaad Unattached FR 10:41 17:54 25:07 28:35.9 3:34/K
66 (>7) 6186 Lucas Baronello lllinois-Springfield FR 10:00 17:13 25:02 28:49.6 3:36/K
67 (>7) 6168 Jesse Golden Heartland CC SO 950 17:05 24:54 28543 3:37/K
68 (>7) 6158 Theo Paxton Eastern lllinois SO 10:05 17:35 25:22 28585 3:37/K
69 (>7) 6175 Easton Rosen Heartland CC SO 10:13 17:52 25:39 29:24.8 3:41/K
70 (>7) 6191 Spencer Mauch lllinois-Springfield JR 10:29 18:30 26:33 29:58.4  3:45/K
71 (>7) 6161 Austin Romine Eastern lllinois SO 10:25 18:22 26:32 30:28.3 3:49/K
72 (>7) 6185 Ryan Ames lllinois-Springfield SO 11:11 19:30 28:07 32:16.0 4:02/K

09/16/2022 06:26:10



Race Date
September 16, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Wartburg
Team Score (places): 43
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6219
6228
6221
6227
6224
6226
6223
6222
6220
6225

Christopher Collet

Morgan Shirley-Fairbairn

Jacob Green

Sam Schmitz
Connor Lancial

Clay Pehl

Jack Kinzer

Nick Henry

Michael Goodenbour
Dalton Martin

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places): 54
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6152
6159
6164
6153
6165
6163
6162
6154
6156
6151
6157
6155
6149
6150
6158
6161

Dustin Hatfield
Andrew Pilat
Adam Swanson
Richie Jacobo
Josh Whitaker
Mason Stoeger
Noah Schalliol
Jonathan Kang
Trevor Murphy
Aidan Gonzalez
Sam Nowak
Isai Morales
Ethan Black

TJ Garland
Theo Paxton
Austin Romine

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places): 62
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6183
6177
6180
6176
6178
6181

Baptiste Tardiveau
Mathis Chavand
Zack Loomis
Yusuf Baig

Charlie Kistner
Jeff Luka

Redbird Invite
Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall
Grade Place
JR 1
SR 7
SO 10
SO 12
SO 13
SO (20)
SO (23)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR 2
SR 5
JR 9
SO 16
JR 22
FR (29)
FR (35)
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 4
FR 8
SO 15
FR 17
SO 18
FR (39)

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 24:59.8

18
30
43

(63)

(86)

21:14.3
22:03.6
22:07.9
22:19.3
22:14.7
22:39.1
22:53.2
22:59.4
22:50.7
23:58.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 25:07.6

16
32
54

(83)

(118)

21:13.4
21:47.3
22:03.6
22:24.0
22:43.6
23:01.6
23:13.6
23:17.7
23:24.2
23:35.8
23:40.8
23:52.7
24:08.1
24:07.4
25:22.3
26:32.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:22.1

12
27
44
62

(101)

21:46.5
22:08.6
22:24.9
22:33.6
22:34.8
23:44.0

24:04.4

49:06.0
1:14:15.8
1:39:36.4
2:04:58.9
2:30:47.0
2:56:45.6
3:22:53.3
3:49:04.3
4:16:26.9

24:09.5

49:00.7
1:14:.07.1
1:39:42.3
2:05:37.8
2:31:47.1
2:58:12.7
3:24:41.3
3:51:22.7
4:18:22.8
4:45:27.4
5:12:45.6
5:40:16.8
6:07:57.6
6:36:56.1
7:07:24.3

24:47.1
49:53.3
1:15:25.0
1:41:06.5
2:06:50.2
2:33:51.8

Time

Back

0:00.0
0:49.4
0:53.7
1:05.0
1:00.5
1:24.8
1:39.0
1:45.2
1:36.5
2:44.1

0:00.0
0:33.9
0:50.2
1:10.6
1:30.2
1:48.2
2:00.2
2:04.3
2:10.8
2:22.4
2:27.4
2:39.3
2:54.7
2:54.0
4:08.9
5:19.0

0:00.0
0:22.2
0:38.5
0:47.1
0:48.3
1:57.5

09/16/2022 06:26:49



Race Date

September 16, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois-Springfield

Team Score (places): 65

6196
6192
6193
6194
6188
6190
6197
6186
6191
6185
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Cortland Ross
Wyatt Mcintyre
Noah Mcintyre
Matt Moler
Ryan Jones
Gabe Martinez
Noah Tegeler
Lucas Baronello
Spencer Mauch
Ryan Ames

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places): 163

6210
6206
6208
6207
6203
6204
6205
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Caleb Schumaker
Brady Griebel
Payton Marrs
Drake Hanson
Jayden Dickson
Kon Dut

Micaiah Ellis

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places): 174

6213
6212
6216
6214
6218
6211
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Spencer Hielkema
Tyler Guthrie

Zach Walters
Blake Panagos
Cameron Woodard
Jackson Edwards

Team - lowa (B)
Team Score (places): 179

6199
6201
6200
6198
6202
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Nate Harbert
Elijah Naumann
Kal Lewis
Brayden Burnett
Eli Ward

Redbird Invite

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall
Grade Place
JR 3
SR 6
SO 11
SR 21
JR 24
SO (30)
SO (44)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO 14
SO 25
SO 27
SO 48
FR 49
FR (50)
FR (51)
JR 19
SO 33
SO 38
SO 41
JR 43
SO (46)
FR 26
FR 31
SO 34
FR 36
SO 52

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:20.3

20
41
65

(95)

(139)

21:37.3
21:48.7
22:04.0
22:31.3
22:54.6
23:01.7
23:46.3
25:02.2
26:33.5
28:07.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 26:32.0

14
39
66
114
163
(213)

(264)

22:20.2
22:50.3
22:59.3
24:10.9
24:13.6
24:05.8
24:52.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 26:38.4

19
52
90

131
174
(220)

22:33.5
23:03.7
23:39.7
23:50.3
23:38.4
24:00.8

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 26:41.2

26
57
91
127
179

22:51.6
23:00.5
23:05.5
23:11.9
24:39.5

24:42.1

49:38.6
1:14:49.2
1:40:42.4
2:06:41.5
2:32:53.6
3:00:02.5
3:28:52.0
3:58:50.4
4:31:06.4

25:30.8

51:32.6
1:17:39.8
1:45:08.0
2:12:39.9
2:40:16.4
3:08:20.6

25:46.2
52:04.2
1:18:56.8
1:46:03.3
2:13:12.0
2:40:31.1

26:02.8
52:18.2
1:18:40.8
1:45:13.8
2:13:25.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.4
0:26.8
0:54.0
1:17.3
1:24.4
2:09.1
3:25.0
4:56.2
6:30.6

0:00.0
0:30.1
0:39.1
1:50.7
1:53.4
1:45.6
2:32.2

0:00.0
0:30.2
1:06.2
1:16.8
1.04.9
1:27.3

0:00.0
0:08.9
0:14.0
0:20.4
1:47.9

09/16/2022 06:26:49



Redbird Invite

Race Date
September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Heartland CC Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 179 Average Time: 26:41.9
1 6172 Briar Nevills SO 28 28 23:01.6 26:08.8 0:00.0
2 6167 Balin Doud FR 32 60 23:08.7 52:26.2 0:07.1
3 6169 Ben Huey FR 37 97 23:27.6 1:19:15.8 0:26.0
4 6173 Noah Penry SO 40 137 23:54.3 1:46:20.9 0:52.7
5 6166 Nathan DeMarb FR 42 179 23:49.8 2:13:29.3 0:48.2
6 6171 Sebastian Meyer SO (45) (224) 23:45.4  2:40:38.8 0:43.8
7 6170 Brock Loftus FR 47) (271) 23:57.8  3:08:06.9 0:56.2
8 6174 Hunter Roedell SO More Than 7 24:07.9 3:35:51.0 1:06.3
9 6168 Jesse Golden SO More Than 7 24:54.1 4:04:45.3 1:52.5
10 6175 Easton Rosen SO More Than 7 25:39.9 4:34:10.0 2:38.3
Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 6405 Jaime Marcos SR Less Than 5 21:10.4 24:04.2 0:00.0
2 6404 Kavin Prashaad FR Less Than 5 25:07.1 52:40.0 3:56.7

3 09/16/2022 06:26:50



Race Date
September 16, 2022

Place Score Bib No Name
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7
25
26
27
28
29

=7
30
31

&7
32

7

7
33
34
35
36
37

7
38
39

6053
6142
6059
6054
6140
6088
6058
6086
6144
6089
6143
6052
6145
6063
6115
6085
6147
6118
6122
6065
6116
6102
6055
6066
6062
6092
6064
6141
6091
6125
6060
6136
6072
6146
6093
6056
6057
6090
6106
6126
6074
6068
6084
6121
6107

Mia Beckham
Aubrie Fisher
Abby Olson
Laure Bertrand
Lexi Brown
Caroline Meyers
Katherine Olsen
Claire Fuhlhage
Riley Mayer
Ailey Mitchell
Shaelyn Hostager
Lexi Affolter

Ellie Meyer
Morgan Werner
Kate Crawford
Maddi Exline
Natalie Paulson
Sophia Jungling
Mia Rampton
Kate Bushue
Emma Hoins
Ana Barroso
Abby Fostveit
Sarah Carr
Morgan Walsh
Lauren Schulze
Mackenzie Aldridge
Addy Carlson
Maggie Reed
Isabelle Schaffer
Elsa Rusthoven
Kaitlyn Walker
Sam Mabry
Jenna Morey
Jade Aubrey
Ashley Learn
Ashlyn Minton
Mattison Plummer
Maggie Gutwein
Sydney Schaffer
Breanna Sheldon
Alex Gomez
Mackenzie Brownrigg
Ella Popenhagen
Kaitlin Knape

Redbird Invite

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 6K

Team

Butler
Wartburg
Butler

Butler
Wartburg
lllinois State
Butler

Illinois State
Wartburg
lllinois State
Wartburg
Butler
Wartburg
Butler
Northern lowa
Illinois State
Wartburg
Northern lowa
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa
lowa (B)
Butler

Eastern lllinois
Butler

lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
Wartburg
Illinois State
Northern lowa
Butler
SIU Edwardsville
Eastern lllinois
Wartburg
lllinois-Springfield
Butler

Butler

lllinois State
lowa (B)
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
lllinois State
Northern lowa
lowa (B)

Grade
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO

FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR

SO
SO

3K
10:50
10:49
10:50
10:50
11:.01
10:50
10:50
11.01
11:.01
10:51
11.01
11.01
11:03
10:50
11.01
11.04
11:.01
11:.01
11:10
11.01
11:10
11:13
11:13
11:10
11:27
11:09
11:20
11:36
11:12
11:12
11:30
11:14
11:27
11:36
11:26
11.01
11:13
11:12
11:37
11:43
11:44
11:32
11:30
11:45
11:49

--- Splits -------- Finish

5K  EINISH Time Pace
17:54 21:16 21:16.5 3:33/K
18:07 21:32 21:32.3 3:35/K
18:06 21:33 21:33.9 3:36/K
18:06 21:37 21:37.9 3:36/K
18:23 21:50 21:50.0 3:38/K
18:15 21:52 21:52.3 3:39/K
18:13 21:54 21:54.9 3:39/K
18:23 21:58 21:58.9 3:40/K
18:28 22:02 22:02.9 3:40/K
18:23 22:04 22:04.1 3:41/K
18:25 22:07 22:07.7 3:41/K
18:30 22:18 22:18.7 3:43/K
18:46 22:20 22:205 3:43/K
18:30 22:21 22:21.2 3:44/K
18:43 22:23 22:23.2 3:44/K
18:45 22:23 22:23.5 3:44/K
18:43 22:32 22:32.1 3:45/K
18:44 22:37 22:37.0 3:46/K
19:00 22:44 22:44.3 3:47/K
18:56 22:47 22:47.5 3:48/K
19:05 22:53 22:53.8 3:49/K
19:08 22:55 22:55.1 3:49/K
19:09 22:55 22:55.5 3:49/K
19:02 22:58 22:58.2 3:50/K
19:19 23:03 23:03.5 3:51/K
19:15 23:.07 23:07.7 3:51/K
19:18 23:11 23:11.4 3:52/K
19:37 23:11 23:11.7 3:52/K
19:07 23:14 23:14.2 3:52/K
19:22 23:21 23:22.0 3:54/K
19:42 23:23 23:23.6 3:54/K
19:26 23:23 23:23.7 3:54/K
19:34 23:26 23:27.0 3:54/K
19:38 23:30 23:30.6 3:55/K
19:33 23:32 23:32.4  3:55/K
19:10 23:35 23:35.8 3:56/K
19:31 23:35 23:35.8 3:56/K
19:30 23:40 23:40.1 3:57/K
19:51 23:47 23:47.9 3:58/K
19:59 23:48 23:49.0 3:58/K
19:52 23:57 23:58.0 4:00/K
19:50 23:59 23:59.5 4:00/K
20:04 24:02 24:02.6 4:00/K
20:03 24:04 24:046 4:.01/K
20:08 24:07 24:07.1 4:.01/K

09/16/2022 06:25:51



Race Date
September 16, 2022

Place Score Bib No Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

7
40
=7
41
42
43
=7
44
45
&7
46
7
7
47
48
49
7
7
7
7
50
51
52
53
7
7
54
55
56
57
58
59
7
7
7
7
60
&7

6139
6075
6117
6099
6133
6101
6067
6114
6094
6070
6112
6073
6061
6083
6080
6130
6119
6124
6123
6069
6077
6098
6082
6079
6071
6120
6137
6127
6096
6081
6128
6132
6138
6134
6129
6135
6097
6095

Ashley Bloomquist
Katie Springer
Paige Holub
Jordan Serrahn
Chessy Nikonowicz
Emma West
Kathryn Cichon
Aleah Tenpas
Breanna Chandler
Audrey Hancock
Chloe Skidmore
Julia Monson
Renate Toldo
Grace Spoonhour
Taylor Joop
Alexis Fischer
Lauren Klein
Grace Schaefer
Abby Riley

Kylie Haacke
Addysen Clark
Maddie Miller
Kalei McDaniel
Katie Geisz
Rachel Koon
Kaylin Lacher
Olivia Wolf
Courtney Anthonies
Emma Leahy

Elle Knapp

Alexis Edgar

Ana Keller

Gabby Wood
Natalia Rodriguez
Kylie Eversgerd
Peyton Tieffel
Lauren McBride
Abby Deblieck

Redbird Invite

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 6K

Team
Wartburg
Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa
lllinois-Springfield
SIU Edwardsville
lllinois-Springfield
Eastern lllinois
lowa (B)
lllinois-Springfield
Eastern lllinois
lowa (B)

Eastern lllinois
Butler

Heartland CC
Heartland CC
SIU Edwardsville
Northern lowa
Northern lowa
Northern lowa
Eastern lllinois
Heartland CC
lllinois-Springfield
Heartland CC
Heartland CC
Eastern lllinois
Northern lowa
SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
lllinois-Springfield
Heartland CC
SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
lllinois-Springfield
lllinois-Springfield

Grade
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR

3K
11:37
11:11
11:25
11:39
11:53
11:58
11:48
11:48
11:46
11:57
11:56
11:50
11:54
12:04
12:06
11:56
12:05
12:06
12:11
12:10
12:17
12:06
12:22
12:13
12:23
12:01
12:21
12:37
12:22
12:19
12:52
12:47
13:09
13:03
13:21
13:29
13:39
13:34

--- Splits -------- Finish

5K  EINISH Time Pace
19:59 24:09 24:09.5 4:02/K
19:39 24:10 24:10.5 4:.02/K
20:00 24:13 24:13.6 4:02/K
20:07 24:18 24:18.3 4:.03/K
20:17 24:20 24:20.3 4:03/K
20:15 24:21 24:21.8 4:.04/K
20:21 24:22 24:22.3  4:04/K
20:20 24:26 24:27.0 4:04/K
20:25 24:31 24:31.8 4:05/K
20:37 2451 24:51.7 4:.09/K
20:39 24:53 24:53.2 4:09/K
20:42 24:58 24:58.1 4:10/K
20:44 24:58 24:58.5 4:10/K
20:48 2459 24:59.3 4:10/K
20:48 24:59 24:59.5 4:10/K
20:48 25:01 25:01.1 4:10/K
20:53 25:06 25:06.5 4:11/K
20:54 25:.07 25:.07.9 4:11/K
20:58 25:09 25:09.8 4:12/K
21:00 25:15 25:16.0 4:13/K
21:08 25:17 25:17.0 4:13/K
21:02 25:17 25:17.2 4:13/K
21:11 25:24 25245 4:14/K
21:02 25:25 25:25.6 4:14/K
21:21 25:28 25:28.6 4:15/K
21:12 25:37 25:37.6 4:16/K
21:23 2540 25:40.8 4:17/K
21:28 25:42 25427 4:17/K
21:35 25:54 25:54.8 4:19/K
21:27 25:57 25:57.1 4:20/K
22:12 26:44 26:44.1 4:27/K
22:10 26:49 26:49.3 4:28/K
22:41 27:13 27:135 4:32/K
22:45 2736 27:36.8 4:36/K
23:04 2749 27495 4:38/K
23:29 28:18 28:18.8 4:43/K
24:02 29:04 29:04.2 4:51/K
25:33 30:31 30:31.2 5:05/K

09/16/2022 06:25:52



Redbird Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 16, 2022

Women

Women's 6K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Butler Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 21:44.4
1 6053 MiaBeckham SR 1 1 21:16.5 21:16.5 0:00.0
2 6059 Abby Olson SO 3 4 21:33.9 42:50.3 0:17.5
3 6054 Laure Bertrand FR 4 8 21:37.9 1:04:28.2 0:21.5
4 6058 Katherine Olsen JR 7 15 21:54.9 1:26:23.1 0:38.5
5 6052 Lexi Affolter FR 12 27 22:18.7 1:48:41.8 1:02.3
6 6063 Morgan Werner FR (24) (41) 22:21.2  2:11:02.9 1:04.8
7 6055 Abby Fostveit SO (23) (64) 22:555  2:33:58.4 1:39.1
8 6062 Morgan Walsh SO More Than 7 23:03.5 2:57:01.9 1:47.1
9 6060 Elsa Rusthoven FR More Than 7 23:23.6 3:20:25.4 2:07.2
10 6056 Ashley Learn FR More Than 7 23:35.8 3:44:01.2 2:19.4
11 6057 Ashlyn Minton SO More Than 7 23:35.8 4:07:37.0 2:19.4
12 6061 Renate Toldo FR More Than 7 24:58.5 4:32:35.4 3:42.0
Team - Wartburg Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 21:58.7
1 6142 Aubrie Fisher JR 2 2 21:32.3 21:32.3 0:00.0
2 6140 Lexi Brown SO 5 7 21:50.0 43:22.3 0:17.8
3 6144 Riley Mayer SR 9 16 22:02.9 1:05:25.1 0:30.6
4 6143 Shaelyn Hostager SO 11 27 22:07.7 1:27:32.8 0:35.4
5 6145 Ellie Meyer SO 13 40 22:20.5 1:49:53.2 0:48.2
6 6147 Natalie Paulson JR a7 (57) 22:32.1 2:12:25.3 0:59.9
7 6141 Addy Carlson JR (27) (84) 23:11.7 2:35:37.0 1:39.4
8 6146 Jenna Morey SO More Than 7 23:30.6 2:59:07.6 1:58.3
9 6139 Ashley Bloomquist SO More Than 7 24:09.5  3:23:17.0 2:37.2
Team - lllinois State Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 22:17.3
1 6088 Caroline Meyers SR 6 6 21:52.3 21:52.3 0:00.0
2 6086 Claire Fuhlhage JR 8 14 21:58.9 43:51.1 0:06.6
3 6089 Ailey Mitchell SO 10 24 22:04.1 1:05:55.1 0:11.9
4 6085 Maddi Exline SR 16 40 22:23.5 1:28:18.6 0:31.3
5 6092 Lauren Schulze SO 25 65 23:07.7 1:51:26.2 1:15.5
6 6091 Maggie Reed FR (28) (93) 23:14.2  2:14:40.3 1:22.0
7 6090 Mattison Plummer SO (33) (126) 23:40.1 2:38:20.4 1:47.9
8 6084 Mackenzie Brownrigg JR More Than 7 24:02.6  3:02:22.9 2:104

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:48.1

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places): 102

1 09/16/2022 06:26:28



Race Date

September 16, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places): 102

6115
6118
6122
6116
6125
6126
6121
6117
6119
6124
6123
6120
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Kate Crawford
Sophia Jungling
Mia Rampton
Emma Hoins
Isabelle Schaffer
Sydney Schaffer
Ella Popenhagen
Paige Holub
Lauren Klein
Grace Schaefer
Abby Riley
Kaylin Lacher

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places): 137

6065
6066
6064
6072
6074
6068
6075
6067
6070
6073
6069
6071
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Kate Bushue
Sarah Carr
Mackenzie Aldridge
Sam Mabry
Breanna Sheldon
Alex Gomez
Katie Springer
Kathryn Cichon
Audrey Hancock
Julia Monson
Kylie Haacke
Rachel Koon

Team - lowa (B)
Team Score (places): 185

6102
6106
6107
6114
6112

a b~ WDN PP

Team - Illlinois-Springfield

Ana Barroso
Maggie Gutwein
Kaitlin Knape
Aleah Tenpas
Chloe Skidmore

Team Score (places): 212

Redbird Invite

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:48.1

15
33
52
73

102

(137)

(175)

22:23.2
22:37.0
22:44.3
22:53.8
23:22.0
23:49.0
24:04.6
24:13.6
25:06.5
25:07.9
25:09.8
25:37.6

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:16.4

20
44
70
101
137
(174)
(214)

22:47.5
22:58.2
23:11.4
23:27.0
23:58.0
23:59.5
24:10.5
24:22.3
24:51.7
24:58.1
25:16.0
25:28.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:02.1

Overall

Grade Place

SO 15

SO 18

SR 19

SO 21

SO 29

SO (35)

SO (38)

SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 20

JR 24

SO 26

JR 31

SO 36

SO (37)

JR (40)

FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR 22

SR 34

SO 39

FR 44

FR 46

22
56
95
139
185

22:55.1
23:47.9
24:07.1
24:27.0
24:53.2

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 24:24.3

22:23.2

45:00.2
1.07:44.4
1:30:38.2
1:54:00.1
2:17:49.0
2:41:53.6
3:06:07.1
3:31:135
3:56:21.4
4:21:31.1
4:47:08.6

22:47.5

45:45.7
1:08:57.0
1:32:24.0
1:56:21.9
2:20:21.3
2:44:31.8
3:08:54.1
3:33:45.8
3:58:43.8
4:23:59.8
4:49:28.3

22:55.1
46:43.0
1:10:50.1
1:35:17.1
2:00:10.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:13.9
0:21.1
0:30.6
0:58.8
1:25.8
1:41.4
1:50.4
2:43.3
2:44.8
2:46.6
3:14.4

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:24.0
0:39.6
1:10.6
1:12.0
1:23.1
1:34.9
2:04.3
2:10.7
2:28.6
2:41.1

0:00.0
0:52.8
1:12.0
1:31.9
1:58.1

09/16/2022 06:26:28



Race Date
September 16, 2022

Team - lllinois-Springfield
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Bib No

Name

Team Score (places): 212

6093
6099
6101
6094
6098
6096
6097
6095

Jade Aubrey
Jordan Serrahn
Emma West
Breanna Chandler
Maddie Miller
Emma Leahy
Lauren McBride
Abby Deblieck

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places): 230
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6136
6133
6130
6137
6127
6128
6132
6138
6134
6129
6135

Kaitlyn Walker
Chessy Nikonowicz
Alexis Fischer
Olivia Wolf
Courtney Anthonies
Alexis Edgar

Ana Keller

Gabby Wood
Natalia Rodriguez
Kylie Eversgerd
Peyton Tieffel

Team - Heartland CC
Team Score (places): 250

O Ul WN P

6083
6080
6077
6082
6079
6081

Grace Spoonhour
Taylor Joop
Addysen Clark
Kalei McDaniel
Katie Geisz

Elle Knapp

Redbird Invite
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Overall
Grade Place
JR 32
JR 41
SO 43
JR 45
FR 51
FR (56)
FR (60)
FR More Than
SO 30
SO 42
SO 49
FR 54
FR 55
SO (58)
FR (59)
SR More Than
JR More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than
SO 47
SO 48
FR 50
FR 52
SO 53
FR (57)

7

ENEENEEN RN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

7

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:24.3

32 23:32.4 23:32.4
73 24:18.3 47:50.6
116 24:21.8 1:12:12.3
161 24:31.8 1:36:44.1
212 25:17.2  2:02:.01.3
(268) 25:54.8  2:27:56.0
(328) 29:04.2 2:57:00.1
30:31.2 3:27:31.3

Finish Position -

8

0:00.0
0:45.9
0:49.5
0:59.5
1:44.9
2:22.5
5:31.8
6:58.8

Average Time: 24:49.7

30 23:23.7 23:23.7
72 24:20.3 47:44.0
121 25:01.1  1:12:45.0
175 25:40.8  1:38:25.8
230 25:42.7  2:04:.08.4
(288) 26:44.1  2:30:52.5
(347) 26:49.3  2:57:41.7
27:13.5  3:24:55.2

27:36.8  3:52:31.9

271495  4:20:21.3

28:18.8  4:48:40.0

Finish Position -

9

0:00.0
0:56.6
1:37.5
2:17.1
2:19.0
3:20.4
3:25.6
3:49.8
4:13.1
4:25.8
4:55.1

Average Time: 25:13.2

47 24:59.3 24:59.3
95 24:59.5 49:58.8
145 25:17.0 1:15:15.8
197 25:24.5  1:40:40.3
250 25:25.6  2:06:05.8
(307) 25:57.1  2:32:02.9

0:00.0
0:00.3
0:17.8
0:25.3
0:26.3
0:57.8

09/16/2022 06:26:29
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